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Escalafón Docente, año 2025

Inglés
Apellidos y Nombres

Puntaje
Promedio

Aptitud Docente
Antig. en el

grado
Cédula

Artigas
Grado 7

1 SENDIC CASTRO, Cristina Beatriz 138.650 A 98.800 III/2015 31874503

2 SENA CAMARA, Natalia 138.099 A 98.600 III/2019 36771510

3 DA ROSA CARVALLO, Karina 137.089 A 98.600 III/2011 33381487

4 PESCE ODDONE, Marisa 132.767 A 93.500 III/2016 32579417

5 CONTI RAMOS, Sandra Line 132.088 A 95.100 III/2022 35838363

6 OLIVERA RODRIGUEZ, Gina Maria 129.386 A 90.900 III/2020 36404800

7 GOMEZ SANCHIS, Maria Del Rosar 124.102 B 86.000 III/2016 36284048

8 CORREA FERREIRA, Maria Del Rosar 123.588 B 84.200 III/2017 34717815

9 MACIERA BENTANCUR, Nilsa Paula 0.000 g 0.000 III/2025 27157020

Grado 6
1 NUÑEZ CUEVAS, Nelson Victor 126.700 A 86.700 III/2024 44077685

2 MORALES SANTANA, Miriam Valeria 114.339 B 76.400 III/2024 37966039

3 CORREA LOPEZ, Diego Ramon 0.000 A g 95.800 III/2025 41303324

Grado 5
1 DE CUADRO NUÑEZ, Loana Mariane 126.626 A 90.200 III/2023 40600173

2 GOMEZ TECHERA, Maria Bettina 125.046 A 88.600 III/2023 38997403

3 GARCIA DA ROSA GALICIO, Silvia Janet 112.704 A 79.200 III/2023 42682688

Grado 4
1 LARRONDA MARIN, JOSE ENRIQUE 126.207 A 93.000 III/2023 46641523

2 CASTRO CASTILHOS, Andrea Soledad 125.464 A 92.800 III/2024 42112853

3 GOMEZ FREITAS, Ingrid Anabella 124.719 A 93.700 III/2022 25877614

4 RODRIGUEZ CENTOMO, Luciana Gabriela 121.911 A 90.000 III/2023 45064045

5 VERA SOTO, VIVIANA 120.467 A 91.700 III/2024 44358526

6 COSTA GARCIA, Leticia Stephanie 120.074 A 86.700 III/2022 41639624

7 MACHADO DA SILV SEVERO, Gimena 112.965 B 80.400 III/2022 43340774

8 TRABA RADCENCO, Mayra 111.215 B 80.400 III/2023 45505433

9 DE CUADRO TAVEIRA, Maria Jesus 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 43908760



Grado 3
1 BELEDA LLEME, LORENA PAOLA 51.887 0.000 III/2021 44710213

2 LEITES DE MORAE MACHADO, Natalia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45677252

3 DEL LONGO LUPANO, Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 38288331

4 RODRIGUEZ MONZON, Gabriela Walkiria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46686597

Grado 2
1 MANASSI TAVEIRA, Maria Fernanda 129.665 A 96.200 III/2011 44513073

2 TORNINI VIANA, GIANINA 25.028 0.000 III/2020 46294964

3 GÓMEZ GRANDE, Dahiana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47914012

4 ROMERO DE LA ROSA, Romina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 53750864

5 OLIVERA AMORIN, Ketlin Antonella 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 50480814

Grado 1
1 CASTELLANO MEDINA, Rodrigo Anibal 123.196 A 91.600 III/2010 38330734

2 SUAREZ LOPEZ, Valeria Teresita 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 50736201

Canelones
Grado 7

1 CIRIMELLO ESPINOSA, Estela 140.000 A 100.000 III/2021 40006755

2 RUIZ GARATEGUY, Rosalia Elena 139.781 A 100.000 III/2011 30211550

3 ROLDAN HUERTA, Maria Elisa 139.428 A 100.000 III/2017 31707922

4 FALERO FUENTES, Roxanna Maria 138.262 A 98.600 III/2019 38289250

5 BONINO PEÑA, Ana Laura 137.375 A 98.600 III/2023 41451561

6 PEREZ DEVERA, Andrea Lorena 136.184 A 96.500 III/2024 40343814

7 PIANTANIDA CONLASSO, Sandra Analia 136.141 A 96.500 III/2021 40196550

8 AGUIAR GAMIO, Selene 135.963 A 96.500 III/2024 28431431

9 GARCIA FIEYRA, Andrea Viviana 135.130 A 96.500 III/2020 31818341

10 RABELLINO GOYOAGA, Adriana 134.702 A 100.000 III/2020 18390601

11 MAUTONE DUFFARD, Maria Alejandra 134.287 A 95.800 III/2021 17274410

12 GAIONE CATEPON, Gabriela Sandra 134.071 A 94.400 III/2014 27190626

13 ZILLI RIAL, Fabiana 133.396 A 94.500 III/2019 28551166

14 ROCCA GARABAGNO, Maria Cecilia 133.249 A 93.700 III/2015 34950089

15 BONILLA GANDINI, Maria Elena 133.031 A 93.700 III/2020 35168813

16 ALONSO GUTIERREZ, Mercedes Rosalia 132.359 A 96.500 III/2023 33514062

17 RIVERA TRUJILLO, Rosana Beatriz 132.300 A 92.300 III/2024 28366422

18 DESPAUX ZUBIAGA, Henriette Isabelle 131.517 A 100.000 III/2018 27863764

19 SPUNTONE RIVERO, Maria Veronica 131.502 A 98.600 III/2016 31527968

20 ROMERO HERNANDEZ, Shirley Jaqueline 130.829 A 97.200 III/2021 34756794

21 TORRES PERALTA, Shirley Sandra 130.086 A 91.600 III/2013 32186501

22 SIERRA PALOMEQUE, Solange Loreley 128.969 A 89.500 III/2018 30476881

23 CALERO FERRAGUZ, Virginia Daniela 127.499 A 88.100 III/2023 41811711

24 FASSANELLO GONZALEZ, Rosario 127.074 A 88.100 III/2019 32563250

25 MARTINEZ MENDEZ, Maria Beatriz 126.262 A 86.700 III/2017 31366025

26 (Cesó) BRAMBILLASCA APUD, Elsa Maria 125.911 B 86.000 III/2016 36618085

27 GIMENEZ FREIRE, Ivonne Lorena 125.462 A 86.700 III/2018 19453999

28 D'ANDREA DITO, Rosanna Angela 124.773 A 86.700 III/2017 19040485

29 VIÑOLY SOUTO, Marianna 124.512 B 85.100 III/2022 29439547



30 GUTIERREZ GAVELLO, Susana Graciela 123.902 A 93.700 III/2016 27082209

31 GORDANO BORGES, Alicia Beatriz 122.757 B 83.200 III/2017 18860260

32 LICANDRO RUBBO, Juan Pablo 121.997 B 82.500 III/2019 17252739

33 TESSORE ACERENZA, Andrea Maria 115.774 C 77.600 III/2019 38904846

34 MANRIQUE BERNADET, Patricia Edith 98.672 0.000 III/2015 25300900

35 PEDROSO RAIMONDI, Patricia Elia 97.855 0.000 III/2021 15890755

36 GARCIA PAULLIER, Elena Maria 68.250 0.000 III/2018 12101921

37 COLOMBO FUENTES, Mayra Ines 0.000 0.000 III/2023 17018000

38 MAGALLANES LAVEGA, Marcelo Fabian 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 33859048

39 MARTINEZ MOROSINI, Maria Jose 0.000 A g 96.500 III/2025 29347976

40 OTTON GONZALEZ, Claudia Beatriz 0.000 A g 94.400 III/2025 38918704

41 BRANCA LUIZ, Maria Noel 0.000 A g 93.100 III/2025 20149896

42 BRITOS GANDINI, Yanella Evangelina 0.000 A g 92.300 III/2025 44404016

43 NICOLAS BIRRIEL, Matilde Fernanda 0.000 A g 86.800 III/2025 40527711

44 MEDERO UMPIERREZ, Carla Fabiana 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 18763301

45 LACHAGA TESSA, Maria Laura 0.000 B g 84.500 III/2025 38257786

46 CUINAT FERREIRA, Virginia 0.000 B g 82.500 III/2025 40287359

47 FONSECA GUEDES, Carlos Augusto 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 19926889

48 ARRIOLA SAYA, Maria Cecilia 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 31952012

49 LOPEZ FILLOY, Lourdes Leonor 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 32625236

50 ARAUJO DUBARRY, Marta Elizabeth 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 40489420

51 RABINO MONDELLI, Adriana Ines 0.000 c 0.000 III/2016 18355041

52 QUINTANA MACHI, Estela Maris 0.000 c 0.000 III/2018 25423756

53 CALANDRIA MARQUICIO, Lujan Alicia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2020 31976503

54 GARCIA ARGAÑARAZ, Sandra Veronica 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 25959668

Grado 6
1 GIL RIENZI, Maria Alina 139.406 A 100.000 III/2024 31017379

2 IORIO CLAVIJO, Daniela 136.243 A 96.500 III/2024 32393885

3 LARRAZ SPINELLI, Maria Jimena 135.531 A 96.500 III/2023 25743695

4 DE BAUTISTA MACHADO DOS SAN, Nancy
Beatriz

133.541 A 94.400 III/2022 29670832

5 NUÑEZ NIEVES, Tania Elizabeth 133.036 A 94.100 III/2024 44299398

6 NICOLAS BIRRIEL, Natalia 132.752 A 93.700 III/2022 40527705

7 SIMONE RODRIGUEZ, Rossana Magela 131.929 A 93.000 III/2022 42439938

8 VILLABONA PEREIRA, Daniela Mariangel 127.155 A 90.900 III/2022 39191197

9 BORTAGARAY FORTUNATO, Karina 126.355 A 88.000 III/2022 30814297

10 SILVEIRA CETRANGOLO, Enrique Alejandro 124.271 A 86.600 III/2022 19888899

11 ROBERT GONZALEZ, Myriam Elida 124.061 B 85.300 III/2023 41588021

12 PEREIRA MENDEZ, Gustavo Jose 123.737 A 86.500 III/2022 40903187

13 CORE FERREIRA, Valeria Edit 121.804 B 82.500 III/2022 27743631

14 DE ARMAS MASNER, Valeria Lorena 120.883 B 82.500 III/2023 40505905

15 AYALA DIAZ, Betina Lilian 118.067 B 79.700 III/2024 28477324

16 CALDERA RIVERO, Andres Gerardo 62.692 0.000 III/2023 31505704

17 TORRES DINI, Ana Laura 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 44748991

18 GARCIA GALLI, Monica Jeanette 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 35909075

19 ACOSTA VILLAREAL, Daniela 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 38322767

20 SOSA BIRRIEL, Ricardo Sebastian 0.000 A g 91.600 III/2025 41374868

21 CARABALLO SALSAMENDI, Mari Vanesa 0.000 A g 88.800 III/2025 43093480

22 ANDRADA NUÑEZ, Fabiana Cristina 0.000 A g 83.700 III/2025 19995983

23 BAUDRY FUMERO, Michelle Natalie 0.000 B g 83.300 III/2025 38055007

24 TRIPODI FERNANDEZ, Valeria 0.000 C g 66.400 III/2025 27150856

25 LOPEZ DE SOUZA, Monica Ivonne 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 17796107



26 URRUZOLA PARMIGIANI, Maite Edurne 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 18813336

27 SCHIPANI BASALLO, Natali Rosario 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 43571856

Grado 5
1 CABRERA TABEIRA, Gabriela 133.603 A 96.500 III/2022 41286629

2 MILLER GUTIERREZ, Maria Laura 133.137 A 97.100 III/2022 39710975

3 MONTALDO MAROTTA, Victoria 132.500 A 96.500 III/2023 19618054

4 BORGES CAMACHO, Maria Jose 132.304 A 96.500 III/2023 42836871

5 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Carla Gabriela 131.844 A 97.200 III/2022 36298796

6 LECOUNA DE LEON, Andrea Cecilia 131.471 A 96.500 III/2023 44777344

7 ALVARIZA GOMEZ, Laura Mabel 131.168 A 96.500 III/2024 29853763

8 BOGGIO PICA, Mary Angela 129.258 A 93.000 III/2024 46141363

9 PEREIRA RAMIREZ, Maria Natalia 127.303 A 91.600 III/2024 39851826

10 RAMOS NICOLINI, Dahiana Nataly 126.389 A 89.500 III/2024 47407130

11 CAMEJO TRIAS, Laura Gabriela 122.201 A 89.500 III/2024 42339180

12 RAFFO CORBO, Claudia Adriana 121.410 B 86.000 III/2023 30257562

13 REINOSO MADERA, Fernanda 121.322 A 90.900 III/2022 38139344

14 MILLER GUTIERREZ, Maria Lucia 116.654 B 79.100 III/2022 39715204

15 CENA ROVIRA, Pablo Javier 116.341 B 81.200 III/2022 42077019

16 OXLEY FLORES, Alicia Paola 41.486 0.000 III/2022 47472971

17 PEREYRA CARDINI, Adriana Carolina 0.000 A g 95.100 III/2025 41328477

18 LEMUS SCABINO, Yusara 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 43974367

19 MILANO NEGRO, Andrea Claudia 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 17389233

20 FERRARI VIDAL, Patricia Elena 0.000 B g 78.500 III/2025 33384097

21 DA CUNHA BARRIOS, Gloria 0.000 B g 78.150 III/2025 47058379

22 PORLEY VIDAL, Anna Karina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 38170839

23 BONILLA FIRPPO, Dahiana Maria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45654743

24 FERNANDEZ BERI, Pablo Gabriel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 28630942

Grado 4
1 SCUADRONI VALDEZ, Maria Marcela 133.187 A 100.000 III/2022 40283472

2 ALVAREZ GARCÍA, Carlos Fernando 131.978 A 100.000 III/2022 31416066

3 GIANAZZA CORREA, Maria Paula 127.992 A 95.000 III/2023 44878243

4 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Stephany Carolina 126.816 A 94.400 III/2024 43329570

5 HARTWIG GUTIERREZ, Jessica Cecilia 126.401 A 93.000 III/2022 42308002

6 BLANCO RESBANI, MARIA JULIA 125.499 A 93.000 III/2022 47484182

7 LEMES BARINDELLI, Lucia Monica 124.162 A 91.600 III/2022 38557691

8 FERRARO MOTTA, Florencia Ileana 121.798 A 89.500 III/2023 46828610

9 IBARRA ARISETA, Natalia Elena 121.633 A 88.100 III/2022 41292375

10 GUEVARA PEREYRA, Susana Natalia 121.047 A 89.500 III/2024 41800805

11 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Mariana Patricia 120.353 A 90.900 III/2023 44910518

12 RODRIGUEZ CASCO, Paola 117.528 B 86.000 III/2024 41362607

13 GRIEGO LABORA, Isca Selene 117.320 A 86.050 III/2022 25098276

14 ARAUJO MACHUCA, Norma Rita 116.014 B 84.200 III/2022 27233553

15 BARREIRO DIAZ, Gonzalo 111.423 C 79.000 III/2024 43556703

16 SISURQUI NOBELASCO, Nerina 111.203 C 78.700 III/2022 40822660

17 FERIS RODRIGUEZ, Mayra Sibila 109.250 A 89.500 III/2024 48416334

18 CARAM MORENO, María Emma 105.854 B 77.000 III/2022 39971501

19 COLI COLI, Sheila Stefany 0.000 0.000 III/2021 47501401

20 ACOSTA RAMA, Nadine 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 48626353



21 LAURENZ GORLA, Camila Cayetana 0.000 A g 91.700 III/2025 45241819

22 MARTINEZ BAS, Agustin Ernesto 0.000 A g 89.500 III/2025 43918525

23 FLORETTA SANTANDER, Veronica Nathal 0.000 A g 88.100 III/2025 29494197

24 LARROSA MARTÍNEZ, María Milagros 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 36144834

25 TITO BENTANCUR, Leandro Martin 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 42782953

26 VIERA LATORRE, Cecilia Beatriz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 30628747

27 ALVES ZANETTA, Maria Virginia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 29710018

28 PERDOMO CATTINI, Maria Magdalena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 40665450

29 ZEBALLOS BARRIOS, Valeria Mariana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 43362518

30 DI MARTINO PORTELA, Paola Andrea 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 31773632

31 MARTÍNEZ SPANGENBERG, Jimena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48468218

Grado 3
1 COPELLO LEYERA, Nicolas Agustin 102.772 B 75.500 III/2023 39394472

2 VILAS BOCAGE, Maria Irene 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 43109821

3 SILVA FERREIRA, Maria Isabel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 40419930

4 ALLIO OUDRI, Ruth Salome 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 33161045

5 DAVILA CERIANI, Sabina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45618173

6 SERRES WADT, Gonzalo Daniel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 35818204

7 PÉREZ GÓMEZ, Stephanie Ximena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44542642

8 BRAIDA RODRÍGUEZ, Katherin Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 49417163

9 YELOVICH PIRIZ, Israel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44895435

10 HIRCZAK GUARNIERI, Iván 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 42556718

11 ROGNONE RODRÍGUEZ, Yamila Rosa 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 36273643

12 CASTIGLIONI VIERA, Maria Camila 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45512832

13 PERELLO HORTIGUERA, Sofía Karen 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47700473

14 GANDUGLIA BARRIOS, Estefania 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 38614865

15 MARTÍNEZ DELGADO, Esteban 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46834811

16 TRINDADE CARLE, Ana Lourdes 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 43986346

17 MORELLI MIRANDA, Franco 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46825022

18 DA SILVA ARMENDARIZ, Nadia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46176936

19 MARTÍNEZ RODRIGUEZ, María Fernanda 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 49164201

20 VIANA TERRA, Ana Camila 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47514155

21 CANOSA GONZÁLEZ, Yessica 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 48532483

22 RIGOS CAZAUX, Astrid Noemi 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 48912225

23 BRITOS BOSCO, María Victoria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 47604483

24 DELBONO LACOSTE, Maria Natalia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 37341229

25 ALVAREZ CHIRIONE, Araceli 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 29625887

26 CASTRO PIANO, Ana Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50367074

27 LENS PEREZ, Veronica Andrea 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 29642029

Grado 2
1 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Claudia Andrea 133.502 A 97.200 III/2012 18717506

2 GANCIO ARAUJO, Karen Marcela 127.200 A 93.100 III/2012 45295569

3 VEGA BARRETO, Jorge Sebastian 115.341 B 79.650 III/2012 42603901

4 HERNANDEZ CHERICI, Natalie 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49569845

5 TECHERA CASTRO, Mathias Facundo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 51189075

6 RECALDE GARCÍA, Paola Valeria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49243833

7 SALAS MIRABALLES, María Albertina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47404752

8 ALBÍN HERNÁNDEZ, Francisco Imanol 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50427400



9 PEREZ AMARANTE, Mauricio Miguel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46029840

10 SILVA MIERES, Lucia Belen 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50706581

11 CASTRO ALVAREZ, Johnatan Marcelo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49316101

12 AGAZZI PAREJA, Gabriela Fernanda 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 41286328

13 HERNÁNDEZ POUSO, Romina Lucia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47289887

14 AGUIAR SORIA, Manuela Yanina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47052171

15 QUINTANA DELGADO, Carolina Alejandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46929672

16 CACERES CARRIBA, Elisa Marina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 42904252

17 RUBANO CARRIÓN, Lara Karina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 50008325

18 MARTÍNEZ CASTRO, Michela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47468449

19 FORMOLLI HERNANDEZ, Yessica Mariel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 41711684

20 PETTINARI GÓMEZ, Camila Lucía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 50333916

21 GOMEZ RODRÍGUEZ, Agustina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 50284684

22 DEL FORNO OLIVERA, Gianfranco 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 53578335

23 ALVAREZ CERECETTO, María Macarena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 52762955

24 MARTÍNEZ FLORES, Andrea Belén 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48387600

25 DOMINGUEZ ANTONACCI, Jonathan 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 51512080

26 BUSTAMANTE LAGOS, Lucía Belen 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 47118012

27 VILLALBA PAGALDAY, Sabrina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 36846187

28 SAN MARTIN GUILLINEA, Eliana Michele 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 42043898

29 PRIETO GUILLEN, Deborah Adriana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 37952961

30 RAMIREZ CAPILLERA, Valentina Ruth 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 49963322

31 MAZZEO CAMINO, Fabiana Maria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48067313

Grado 1
1 GUERRERO GARCIA, Patricia 129.866 A 96.500 III/2009 18979330

2 VILLAVEDRA HELGUERA, Cecilia 125.276 A 92.000 III/2008 43532228

3 ALPUI FUENTES, Diego Paola 0.000 0.000 III/2010 40087139

4 FALCÓN BRIANO, María Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49286893

5 PÉREZ MILÁN, Miryan Sabrina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 32340844

6 MONTES DE OCA BERNASCONI, Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 27480312

7 ASUNCIÓN BRUM, Gustavo Zelmar 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48699538

8 THOMAS SOTO, Angela Victoria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 42055855

9 PEREZ FASSANELLO, Maria Belen 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 52159839

10 KORNECKI SAJEVICAS, Gabriela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 17428023

Cerro Largo
Grado 7

1 GONZALEZ BARRIOS, Nancy Loreley 138.788 A 100.000 III/2014 32390479

2 ALMEIDA TELIZ, Fausta Felicia 137.812 A 100.000 III/2017 32980804

3 MAZZEI SPERA, Alicia Rosana 137.621 A 98.600 III/2017 38907274

4 MAZZEI PEREIRA, Monica Maria 137.400 A 97.400 III/2017 37198842

5 PICA CAZARRE, Ana Gracia 133.100 A 93.100 III/2020 39100431

6 ALDERETE ALBANO, Maria Laura 132.153 A 92.300 III/2024 25094026

7 FUENTES CABRAL, Lucia Macarena 120.400 B 80.400 III/2021 25263099

8 SOSA ALVAREZ, Mary 69.880 0.000 III/2014 34232714

9 VIERA TERMEZANA, Eliana Mariza 0.000 A g 89.500 III/2025 30908474

10 FONSECA PATRON, Giovanna Alexandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2021 34808608

11 SOAREZ DIAZ, Melina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 34633976



Grado 6
1 FERNANDEZ ACOSTA, Maria Lorena 125.635 A 87.400 III/2022 44445608

2 ROSAS MEDINA, Ana Karin 122.321 B 84.600 III/2022 25628669

3 IRIARTE FERREIRA, Beatriz Elizabeth 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 45167958

4 BURGOS YA±EZ, Ana Cristina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 34476603

Grado 5
1 CUELLO SILVA, Angela Cristina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45206851

Grado 4
1 FERREIRA LEONE, Silvia María 0.000 0.000 III/2024 32381953

2 PEREIRA SOSA, Flavia Noel 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 45061827

3 GOMEZ CURCHO, Stella Mariel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47528358

Grado 3

Grado 2
1 MACHADO COSTA, Ana Patricia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48961414

2 LUCAS GIMÉNEZ, Leidy Camila 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48297338

3 ARCE ROSAS, Leonardo Roberto 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47326083

4 DIAZ TRELLES, Maria Alejandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 40433960

5 BAPTISTA PONS, Luciana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 49901570

Grado 1
1 PEREIRA MONTIAGUDO, Irene Raquel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 43406477

2 LÓPEZ DEL PINO, María José 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 51300176

Colonia
Grado 7

1 GONNET CASSAMAGNAGHI, Claudia Beatriz 133.130 A 93.700 III/2020 25458614

2 BENTANCOUR ROSTAGNOL, Sussy Beatriz 131.719 A 93.000 III/2017 35863099

3 SOULIER MATO, Maria Gabriela 127.476 A 88.100 III/2019 31099553

4 SASSI LOPEZ, Cesar Anibal 124.946 B 85.300 III/2024 28626391

5 AHLERS MANITTO, Rossana Sylvia 124.358 B 86.000 III/2019 31470515

6 MANSILLA EUGUI, Natalia Carolina 117.707 B 79.700 III/2024 34371720

7 GEHRI DE LA ASCENSON, Alba Lere 115.066 C 76.200 III/2023 32960660

8 PONTET COLMAN, Liliana Giselle 113.321 C 75.500 III/2022 37362677

9 CORREA FERNANDEZ, Adriana 94.524 A 87.400 III/2016 36521884



Grado 6
1 BENTANCOR BUFFA, Nancy 131.118 A 91.600 III/2023 33758202

2 PERDOMO MACIAS, Alejandra Jimena 129.500 A 89.500 III/2024 41347548

3 RICCA SCHWEITZER, Silvana Beatriz 129.079 A 89.500 III/2023 40832011

4 CARTAGENA MONTELONGO, Maria Lorena 128.917 A 90.100 III/2023 29525653

5 VERA CADIAC, Ana Alicia 126.000 B 86.000 III/2024 32055255

6 BANCHERO ISASMENDI, Leonardo Alfredo 125.703 B 86.000 III/2024 41340813

7 PESSIO VIGNOLO, Mercedes 119.473 B 79.700 III/2023 35676971

8 NOVARRETTO PEREZ, Maria Jessica 118.951 B 79.400 III/2024 30960599

9 ROCHA FERNANDEZ, Ivana Raquel 115.382 B 79.700 III/2022 43533608

10 CEDREZ VIQUE, Gladys Lorena 0.000 0.000 III/2024 27807148

11 CLARAMUNT SALDAÑA, Ana Elisa 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 26718954

12 MANCEBO ROSSO, Antonio Gaston 0.000 B g 84.600 III/2025 30789042

13 MORIS DAVIT, Laura Esther 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 34575269

14 VICO CHIALUO, Maria Del Rosar 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 27937042

Grado 5
1 GODOY LEMA, Karen Elizabeth 130.600 A 92.200 III/2022 43063685

2 ESQUIVEL BONANSEA, Diego Jose 124.333 B 86.000 III/2022 44610170

3 FONTAINE NESMACHNOW, John Fernando 117.700 B 79.700 III/2023 36879586

4 ROSTAN VERA, Loren Cecilia 116.068 B 79.700 III/2022 43833795

5 MARTINEZ BONJOUR, Maria Jose 114.019 B 77.300 III/2022 37618622

6 ROMERO SELLANES, Raul Andres 112.928 B 76.700 III/2024 40146420

7 ESQUIBEL BONANSEA, Maria Eugenia 112.856 B 79.500 III/2022 44610186

8 FIGUEROA BERTOLA, Maria Vanessa 108.890 B 77.900 III/2023 39788796

9 PERAZZO GOÑEZ, Gabriela 78.226 B 79.700 III/2022 42151550

10 CARRERA VIGNOLES, Raquel 0.000 0.000 III/2017 25944104

11 BOCCAGNI ARENAS, Laura Ines 0.000 0.000 III/2022 34187513

12 FIGUEIRAS RONDAN, Gustavo Daniel 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 46904933

13 GODOY GARCIA, Maria Eugenia 0.000 A g 88.000 III/2025 44932017

14 DENIS DE LOS SANTOS, Laura Patricia 0.000 B g 79.100 III/2025 41333533

15 BUENAHORA DIEZ, Mayra Nerina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 34290037

Grado 4
1 OLMEDO BACIGALUPE, Mariana 121.595 A 91.500 III/2022 43614012

2 CARABALLO PUCELLA, ZUANIN 119.934 A 86.700 III/2023 44669717

3 BERNAL RODINO, Irina Ethel 119.921 A 87.400 III/2024 43757256

4 GORNI DOTTI, Maria Florencia 112.700 B 79.700 III/2024 43946805

5 VIVANCO DOMINI, VALERIA 111.402 B 78.200 III/2023 41988154

6 PANAMA FERREIRA, CESIA GABRIELA 0.000 B g 84.800 III/2025 45851745

7 GARAY PIZURNIA, VIVIANA NOEMI 0.000 B g 78.500 III/2025 46439619

8 FLORES RODINO, ALEJANDRA MARISOL 0.000 B g 77.900 III/2025 48086434

9 SCHENCK ROBERT, Andres Rafael 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 41225081

10 TORRES DARIA, Matias 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46923816

Grado 3



1 QUEIROS INGOLD, Yanina Daniela 108.968 B 80.400 III/2023 44179431

2 BENZANO BRITOS, Micaela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46093693

3 CARDOZO GALIPOLO, Micaela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45587162

4 RODRIGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ, Vanessa Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46174455

5 FAJARDO PORLEY, María Victoria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44458023

6 GODOY ARISTIMUÑO, Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45327308

7 CARRO FLEITAS, Pamela Luciana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 45036408

8 PORTAL VIEIRA, Hugo Maximiliano 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 45328330

9 GUERRA MARR, Sharon Tatiana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 44233863

10 SUÁREZ POCHELLÚ, Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48110704

11 MARTÍNEZ AMUZ, Manuela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48975394

Grado 2
1 VASALLI OLMEDO, Dalila Paola 129.860 A 93.000 III/2012 36258722

2 DURQUET BERNARDI, María Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46732601

3 MARCHETTI BOUVIER, María Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 50480303

4 RODRÍGUEZ VICO, Mariana Elizabeth 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48447876

5 LOPEZ CECILIO, Fernando Adrian 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 49365118

6 CONDE ARRAMBIDE, María José 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 41704730

7 DAVE BANCHERO, Ayrton Diego 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 43814323

8 MOAR BARZABAL, Paola Isbel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 31275793

9 DOTTI JURI, Rocio Nazarena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 50076823

10 LOUSTAU GONZÁLEZ, Sofía Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 50356293

11 TORRES GUERRERO, Ludmila 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47034054

12 CABRERA , Dante Manuel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 53975660

13 ZANELLI VELARDO, Federico Nicolás 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 49282665

Grado 1
1 BRIOSSO RODAS, Diego Gustavo 122.758 A 89.200 III/2010 47102758

2 RIZZO ALVAREZ, Eliana Romina 116.026 B 84.500 III/2010 42000515

3 IZQUIERDO AQUINO, Maria Lucia 109.897 B 77.150 III/2010 40255283

4 RAIMONDO REINANTE, Daniel Federico 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 27654131

Durazno
Grado 7

1 ORNELLA GIRONA, Flavia Pamela 138.441 A 100.000 III/2019 29432561

2 BURGOS ROJAS, Delma Beatriz 132.231 A 95.750 III/2018 34533093

3 GUTIERREZ CHABATT, Maria Jose 131.355 A 94.400 III/2022 38413760

4 HERNANDEZ ANZOLA, Maria Cecilia 128.641 A 89.500 III/2023 40611647

Grado 6
1 MUÑOZ SILVA, Melisa 137.074 A 97.900 III/2022 32395485

2 BALDENEGRO CAL, Mariana Margareth 128.284 A 91.300 III/2024 45746790



Grado 4
1 CACERES BLANCO, Analia 128.761 A 96.500 III/2022 34230415

2 DE LEON BENITEZ, Paola Vanesa 122.236 A 88.600 III/2022 45048653

3 BARRAGÁN GORSKI, Estefanía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 44987062

4 ARMÚA GAO, Joana Rosalía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45714185

Grado 3
1 TOMEO BRUM, Gimena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48709298

2 GARCIA ALONZO, Yeniffer Damiana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48886850

Grado 2
1 GUERRERO SOMMA, Karen Sofía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 53825839

Grado 1
1 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Valentina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49438492

2 RODRÍGUEZ CHAVEZ, Claudia Pamela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48886082

Flores
Grado 7

1 CORUJO PINTO, Maria Veronica 139.932 A 100.000 III/2023 39478082

2 COUTO MACHADO, Maria Bernarda 132.161 A 93.000 III/2020 29312096

3 TISNES ROCCA, Maria Ximena 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 42573201

Grado 4
1 LALLANES REYES, Tatiana Andy 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50397891

Grado 3
1 CASTRO REVETRIA, Luciana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50530736

Grado 2
1 CORRALES FERREIRA, Lucía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 48090728

2 VILLAGRÁN COITIÑO, Federico Nicolás 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46024345

Grado 1
1 SANCHEZ PINTOS, Camila Lizet 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49239721



Florida
Grado 7

1 VAIRO OLIVERO, Oscar Gerardo 138.250 A 100.000 III/2024 37026255

2 SANTAMARIA GARCIA, Maria Rosario 133.273 A 93.400 III/2024 39693662

3 SOSA COLINA, Gladys Yolanda 133.100 A 93.100 III/2018 37045586

4 CARREÑO RIVAS, Mariangel 132.300 A 92.300 III/2021 34535110

5 SUAREZ PINEDA, Claudia Maria 131.996 A 100.000 III/2017 38417590

6 VIGNOLI CALLEROS, Ana Celia 131.372 A 93.700 III/2016 31751804

7 BRACCO ESPINEL, Sunny 130.796 A 90.900 III/2016 26737382

8 GONZALEZ LATORRACA, Andrea Joselin 130.788 A 91.600 III/2020 32528935

9 SILVA DIAZ, Maria Noel 130.730 A 91.600 III/2015 33004661

10 FORTUNATO DE SOUZA, Virginia Soledad 129.633 A 93.000 III/2018 37148643

11 PEREZ SALATTO, Adriana Valentina 127.470 A 89.500 III/2017 35306322

12 GARCIA PEREYRA, Mariana 0.000 A g 99.250 III/2025 27320572

13 TREZZA CAMPORA, Eloisa Mary 0.000 A g 95.900 III/2025 41079834

14 DE PALLEJA TREZZA, Cecilia 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 42126824

15 PASTORINI BOYAD, Ruben 0.000 B g 83.000 III/2025 38338792

Grado 6
1 GARCIA FALERO, Ana Karina 131.791 A 93.700 III/2022 41866158

Grado 5
1 RIVERO DE IZAGUIRRE, Maria Angel 130.200 A 93.700 III/2022 43968025

2 PEREZ SALATTO, Marcela Lilian 116.561 B 79.700 III/2023 39955868

3 GIMENEZ JAVIEL, Mariangel 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 43218286

4 RODRIGUEZ CASCO, Paula 0.000 B g 84.350 III/2025 45955759

Grado 4
1 DE ALMEIDA SANTOS, Taillah Anahí 123.893 A 91.500 III/2023 43453458

2 BARAIBAR TARIGO, Maria Beatriz 117.089 A 94.400 III/2023 35635016

3 LACASSY PEREYRA, CAMILA 111.067 B 76.400 III/2022 47812391

4 COSTA SALOMONE, Analia 109.660 A 86.100 III/2022 42683933

5 TORENA WILKINS, Néstor Germán 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47452555

6 PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ, Mariana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45776909

Grado 3
1 BENE SALOMONE, Mariángel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 39427497

2 MARTINEZ LEON, Maria Alejandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 15691664

3 FOJO DIANA, Ana María 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 43519264

Grado 2
1 RODRIGUEZ MENYOU, Maria Laura 117.828 B 81.600 III/2012 46274275

2 FERREIRA LAMAITA, Pamela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47513383



3 RAMA RODRIGUEZ, Sofia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 43832995

4 SIRÉ PERAZA, Melanie Naomi 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 49958824

5 BURIANI NORIA, Irina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 53894701

6 FONTANA HERNÁNDEZ, Yanara Denise 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 49780372

Grado 1
1 VIGNOLI LANZ, Gaston 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50003074

Lavalleja
Grado 7

1 BELVEDER COLLETTE, Maria Yesica 138.677 A 99.400 III/2015 30550639

2 PAZ RODRIGUEZ, Liliana Ruth 135.487 A 95.800 III/2018 30884806

Grado 6
1 OTEGUI ALVAREZ, Maria Cecilia 132.128 A 93.000 III/2022 29723502

2 GIL LOPEZ, Mariangel 127.801 A 88.900 III/2022 33416193

3 TOURNE PEREZ, Patricia Maria 125.598 A 86.700 III/2024 37373129

Grado 5
1 RIVERO HUNTER, Maria del Rosario 122.240 A 87.400 III/2022 32439861

2 CARDINAL VAZQUEZ, Matias Javier 0.000 A g 90.800 III/2025 43684104

Grado 3
1 MOLINA BARRETO, Carol Agustina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47942386

2 GARCIA PIO, Maria Eugenia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48572093

Grado 2
1 ACEREDO VAZQUEZ, Celia Maria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46278306

2 MÉNDEZ SAIBENE, Yanina Nicol 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 48913724

3 MENCHACA INZAURRALDE, Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46971380

Grado 1
1 VIERA IZETA, Veronica Ines 61.240 0.000 III/2010 39005382

2 BAEZ GONZÁLEZ, María del Verdú 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 41036482

Maldonado
Grado 7

1 PORTO BARCELONA, Daniela 137.165 A 97.200 III/2024 36754312



2 CARRO TECHERA, Maria Elizabeth 136.739 A 97.200 III/2024 41065528

3 LOPEZ CAZARRE, Ana Laura 135.913 A 96.500 III/2018 18940692

4 MORALES OTHATZ, Adriana Nahir 134.175 A 94.400 III/2019 34455283

5 GAZZANO VIDAL, Monica Alexandra 129.260 A 89.500 III/2021 34161290

6 SANTANA NOGUEZ, Diamela Grisel 127.311 A 89.500 III/2016 39930050

7 ETCHEPARE MURGUIA, Mariela Alejandra 126.464 A 87.400 III/2021 31208722

8 LAMAITA DUARTE BEJAR, Gabriel Pedro 125.168 A 86.600 III/2018 26733217

9 DA SILVA GIMENEZ, Maria Laurinha 117.901 B 79.700 III/2023 18125991

10 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Marianela 104.370 C 67.500 III/2024 27619060

11 MASULLO FRANQUIZ, Simone 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 43089839

12 FLEITAS MIGNACO, Silvia Lorena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2018 29590319

13 CORBO TORRES, Rosario Elena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 34468802

Grado 6
1 HEREDIA CASAS, Mariangel 135.379 A 96.500 III/2024 30579283

2 PITTALUGA SALES, Maria Victoria 132.630 A 93.200 III/2024 29688116

3 FUENTES GONZALEZ, Martin Sebastian 129.907 A 90.200 III/2023 43390111

4 CORREA YANES, Claudia 125.895 B 86.000 III/2024 41674892

5 ACHARD BRAGA, Maria de Lourdes 0.000 0.000 III/2024 19220994

6 GALEANO BLAS, Patricia Alicia 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 44248640

Grado 5
1 COSTA DOS SANTOS, Elisa 135.193 A 98.600 III/2024 43675406

2 TOYA AMAYA, Gladys Mirel 119.333 A 91.100 III/2024 43597953

3 COSTA SAN MARTIN, Loreley Estefania 0.000 A g 87.250 III/2025 43069792

4 OLIVERA REOLON, Maria Laura 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 45900516

5 OROFINO GIL, Ginamaria Carolina 0.000 A g 85.200 III/2025 25872993

Grado 4
1 CEJAS LOPEZ, Maria Pia 130.054 A 98.600 III/2024 45750426

2 FERNANDES ANTUN CHUMINO, Maria Mariana 124.691 A 94.400 III/2023 41567338

3 TOLOSA ZUGARRAMURDI, Maria Dayana 123.434 A 90.900 III/2024 48777081

4 FREITAS GRANDJEAN, Maria Jose 119.731 A 88.800 III/2022 32862155

5 OSORIO MONTELIUS, Paula Christina 0.000 0.000 III/2018 44091314

6 CUSTIEL GARCÍA, Ignacion Nicolas 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 44986159

7 BALDASSARRE GARCIA, Mariella 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 19410707

8 FERNANDEZ SILVEIRA, Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 32200555

9 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Sofia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 44114762

10 THEY POSSE, Claudia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 18462812

Grado 3
1 DÍAZ ESCOBAR, Alison Orquidea 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 42368812

2 PÉREZ , Alicia Marisel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 41855195

3 SILVERA ALBERTI, Sara 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 45227572

4 ANTÚNEZ MARTÍNEZ, Florencia Aracelis 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46962604



5 MACHADO PEREYRA, Ana Valentina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44300698

6 TEJERA TEJERA, Nelba Nahir 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46985709

7 FIGUERON BATISTA, Maria Del Rosar 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 26289501

8 CABRERA QUINTANA, Laura Guadalupe 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 13014282

9 GARCÍA FALERO, Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46208690

10 GONZALEZ GAMARRA, Valentina Denisse 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46375895

11 ALDECOA ARMAND-PILÓN, Matilde 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46452811

12 LEGUISAMO TECHERA, Maria De Los An 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 40271374

13 PEREZ MARTINEZ, Rafael Diego 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45125152

14 PAZ MACIEL, Sofía Noelia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 44317069

Grado 2
1 GARCIA TRIAS, Alondra 113.867 B 79.700 III/2013 29148556

2 LAUTARET DÍAZ, Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 44617394

3 SILVA TRUJILLO, Fabiana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46566759

4 GUARDIA RAIMONDI, María Magdalena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 19450646

5 FLEITAS LAGO, Ricardo Mario 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46775780

6 FERNÁNDEZ CHAVE PRUDENTE, Carlos Franco 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47292826

7 MARÍN HERRERA, Gonzalo Daniel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 49722184

8 MALZONI SOSA, Andrea Lilián 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 40076966

9 TASSANO GONZALEZ, Paola Gimena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 41364611

10 DA ROSA , Evelyn Natali 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 43714860

11 RODRÍGUEZ CONDE, Florencia Nicol 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47405314

12 GASCO PEREIRA, Cecilia Verónica 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 41872581

13 BORRAZAS CABRERA, Julieta 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48950990

14 ALANIS CURBELO, Cibela Maite 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48914847

Grado 1
1 DORADO SUGLIANO, Daniela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 18902018

2 LORENZO NÚÑEZ, Graciela Alejandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 32069969

3 MARTINEZ DUCE, Isobel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 40467523

4 PEREYRA GARCÍA, Verónica Elizabeth 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 36192182

Montevideo
Grado 7

1 ZAZPE FERNANDEZ, Gabriela 140.000 A 100.000 III/2015 27916490

2 FARIAS MEIRELLES, Fabiana Maria 140.000 A 100.000 III/2017 34144337

3 NATTERO CASANOVA, Bibiana Blanca 139.875 A 100.000 III/2011 17853882

4 RODRIGUEZ CHOPITEA, Aldo Daniel 139.792 A 100.000 III/2022 37467403

5 SEOANE SOTELO, Carmen Elizabeth 139.648 A 100.000 III/2017 16945076

6 LANGONE PIETRAFESA, Adriana 139.640 A 100.000 III/2015 13736763

7 RODRIGUEZ RISSO, Adriana Elsa 139.416 A 100.000 III/2021 18070370

8 LENZI TOLOSA, Wilman Enrique 139.173 A 100.000 III/2018 31097345

9 NEVES GARCIA, Maria Jose 139.059 A 100.000 III/2022 36103054

10 (Cesó) FERRAGUT MIR, Lilia Antonia 138.600 A 98.600 III/2020 11908667

11 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, Ana Laura 138.600 A 98.600 III/2024 18022806

12 TORENA ESQUIVEL, Laura 138.408 A 100.000 III/2019 36071873

13 REGALADO RUSSO, Natalia 138.324 A 98.600 III/2021 30966662

14 MENDIBEHERE CABRERA, Ivonne Cecilia 138.250 A 100.000 III/2013 38462705



15 FRESENGA BORBA, Mabel Cristina 137.604 A 100.000 III/2023 18150279

16 NOTAROBERTO PIRIZ, Mariela Yenira 137.190 A 100.000 III/2022 38688721

17 MILAN DOMINGUEZ, Mariela Raquel 137.162 A 100.000 III/2020 33720289

18 FERRARI CALLEJAS, Paula Vanessa 137.051 A 100.000 III/2022 35124401

19 CHIOSSONI LARZABAL, Beatriz 136.787 A 100.000 III/2024 27859044

20 SUAREZ VOLPE, Viviana Claudia 136.728 A 100.000 III/2020 34439283

21 NION RIVEIRO, Maria del Carmen 136.327 A 96.500 III/2017 26108711

22 DUARTE RODRIGUEZ, Carla Noel 136.051 A 96.500 III/2023 35521855

23 LUCAS ROSSO, Maria Jose 136.000 A 96.000 III/2018 20172756

24 VERDIER CABRERA, Lorena Gabriela 135.901 A 96.500 III/2024 30699225

25 RODRIGUEZ SARACHO, Nancy Adriana 135.709 A 96.500 III/2024 18137873

26 COLOMBO CURIEL, Angela Solange 135.429 A 98.600 III/2018 18858344

27 DIAZ ROJO, Ana Laura 135.103 A 96.500 III/2022 19304792

28 FERREYRA SALOMON, Beatriz 135.013 A 96.500 III/2016 25756941

29 VERA GONZALEZ, Alejandra 134.796 A 96.500 III/2018 17793218

30 TOMBOLINI COLMAN, Mariella 134.715 A 96.500 III/2022 19225198

31 BURGHI FORMENTO, Cecilia 134.577 A 94.800 III/2021 19177337

32 PINTADOS STEFANO, Veronica 134.240 A 94.400 III/2024 19332668

33 CAIRELE TRIAS, Maria Flaviana 134.069 A 94.400 III/2021 19781930

34 HUIDOBRO VAZQUEZ, Lucila 133.997 A 98.600 III/2021 27766833

35 BLANCO MACHIN, Adriana Patricia 133.902 A 95.600 III/2020 39844085

36 SEVERO RODRIGUEZ, Estela Carina 133.367 A 100.000 III/2014 34844002

37 GENCARELLI PACCI, Monica Alejandra 133.085 A 93.700 III/2022 38891247

38 TRUCCO GIRAZ, Paola Carolina 133.015 A 100.000 III/2022 20260036

39 (Cesó) PANDOLFI FERREIRA, Gabriela Elvira 132.724 A 93.000 III/2016 15406146

40 VALSANGIACOMO REINOSO, Laura Ivonne 132.718 A 94.500 III/2018 36168626

41 BORGNIA PIZZORNO, Anali Maria 132.623 A 95.100 III/2022 14290495

42 GONZALEZ AMORIN, Natalia 132.599 A 93.000 III/2023 19430258

43 KONCKE ISDAHL-TROYE, Samantha 132.390 A 93.000 III/2022 19090866

44 HERNANDEZ VARELA, Sandra Isabel 132.247 A 93.700 III/2022 19166603

45 LARA INCHAUSTI, Maria Beatriz 132.082 A 93.700 III/2019 17485546

46 BLANCO GARCIA, Susana Lilian 131.938 A 93.000 III/2015 14644331

47 SOSA MAUTONE, Sonia Estela 131.797 A 93.000 III/2021 33150123

48 RODRIGUEZ ARAMBURU, Adriana 131.490 A 93.000 III/2017 29787396

49 MORALES PEREZ, Maria Elba 131.155 A 93.000 III/2024 20217396

50 BERRUTI ANTUNEZ, Ana Lilian 130.581 A 90.900 III/2020 38114144

51 MENY BELTRAMI, Alejandra 130.464 A 94.400 III/2017 19159975

52 MIHALI BITTENCOURT, Yolanda Elizabeth 130.015 A 90.900 III/2023 16866933

53 ORIQUE GOMEZ, Lorena Fernanda 129.872 A 92.400 III/2024 31659161

54 CIANCIO FERREIRA, Rosa Beatriz 128.410 A 78.000 III/2015 19584580

55 LUSSICH ORTIZ DE TARANC, Vera 128.194 A 88.800 III/2018 28226569

56 FIGUEREDO BIELLI, Leticia 128.118 A 89.500 III/2021 30067066

57 PANARO MONTORO, Maria Cristina 127.628 A 96.200 III/2022 26139134

58 DIAZ SOSA, Norma Nelly 127.511 A 88.100 III/2018 19161415

59 SANGIOVANNI SARMIENTO, Mirian Lilian 127.367 A 87.400 III/2017 20232938

60 GARGIULO SILVA, Sandra Carol 127.239 A 87.400 III/2021 18655382

61 PEREYRA CISNERO, Osmidia Lela 127.003 A 87.400 III/2021 19193183

62 SOUTO BARBOZA, Claudia Laura 125.883 A 86.700 III/2016 31159246

63 SILVA SUAREZ, Patricia Beatriz 125.776 A 86.700 III/2021 37108259

64 CALISTO LEIBY, Anabella Maria 125.184 A 86.700 III/2024 25499369

65 NEVARES PEREZ, Andrea Veronica 125.104 A 86.700 III/2024 27387669

66 VIERA CARDARELLO, Maria Silvana 124.802 A 85.200 III/2024 39713955

67 YAÑEZ TABAREZ, Leticia 124.740 B 85.300 III/2022 33155690

68 MAIDANA MOYANO, Cary 124.441 B 85.300 III/2018 36005066

69 CASTRO FATTORETTI, Daniela 123.895 A 93.400 III/2022 26049646



70 SCHWARTZ KALIJMAN, Fanny 123.537 B 83.900 III/2023 16905858

71 DE VASCONSELLOS ZEBALLOS, Mauricio Jose 123.300 B 83.300 III/2024 34574613

72 GARCIA FLEITAS, Monica Graciela 122.942 A 89.500 III/2016 19159072

73 ACOSTA PEÑA, Mariela Beatriz 121.809 B 82.500 III/2015 30407351

74 CAVIGLIA MACHIN, Alba Alicia 121.797 A 84.300 III/2023 31360065

75 GARRE MACHADO, Jhenisfer Ines 121.270 B 81.800 III/2020 31985013

76 MARIZ CUFRE, Andrea Laura 120.828 B 83.000 III/2020 16431049

77 SUAREZ VEZOZO, Andrea Fabiana 119.562 B 80.000 III/2023 38544044

78 ACOSTA LOPEZ, Adriana Hebe 118.697 B 76.200 III/2014 17171513

79 FERNANDEZ SILVEYRA, Roxana Edith 118.431 C 79.000 III/2017 30918712

80 ALFONZO CLAVERO, Manuela Raquel 118.237 B 79.700 III/2024 35124815

81 PAULOS TECHERA, Leticia Analia 118.018 B 79.800 III/2022 28252681

82 MARTINEZ SANSONE, Patricia Alejandra 111.169 A 77.500 III/2020 16980454

83 SANCHEZ MALLADA, Gesica Elizabeth 104.505 0.000 III/2012 27334866

84 MECOL DUHALDE, Indira 100.111 C 60.600 III/2020 26344244

85 VENTOSO TORRES, Rossana Ethel 96.968 A 90.100 III/2019 28024802

86 PALANCO GHEMI, Estela Beatriz 65.721 0.000 III/2020 17836054

87 DE CASTRO COLOMBO, Milto 34.475 0.000 III/2014 31848845

88 COUSTE MENENDEZ, Ana Matilde 23.598 0.000 III/2009 17416458

89 JOYCE ACEVEDO, Andrea Susana 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 28140490

90 PRIETO SILVERA, Sahiana Cibel 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 41816909

91 PIZZORNO CANOURA, Viviana 0.000 A g 99.100 III/2025 41170608

92 CARABAJAL FREITAS, Laura Jannet 0.000 A g 96.500 III/2025 31756951

93 GAUNA RODRIGUEZ, Maria Gabriela 0.000 A g 96.500 III/2025 38202543

94 ECHAZARRETA PINO, Leticia Noelia 0.000 A g 96.500 III/2025 40380610

95 CASTRO SERRANO, Claudia Soledad 0.000 A g 95.100 III/2025 25574434

96 GARCIA CABRERA, Leticia Viviana 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 37129334

97 MANSINO DELGADO, Sandra Leonor 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 17577242

98 SANCHEZ CALCAGNO, Sandra Loreley 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 15155395

99 GRUNDLER PLADA, Virginia 0.000 A g 92.100 III/2025 40593653

100 HAEDO SOLINI, Urai Loic 0.000 B g 83.850 III/2025 28664793

101 PRIETO OUTERELO, Maria Cecilia 0.000 B g 81.800 III/2025 29815571

102 LOPEZ SANTURIO, Silvana 0.000 B g 81.300 III/2025 36191570

103 GIOIA GARCEN, Jorge Humberto 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 39597309

104 TERZAGHI MARTIRENA, Patricia 0.000 B g 79.300 III/2025 32377255

105 SUAREZ DEVOTO, Rosario Ines 0.000 B g 78.600 III/2025 37284782

106 PASEIRO BORGIANI, Javier Anibal 0.000 B g 78.050 III/2025 19503758

107 SOSA MAUTONE, Claudio Cesar 0.000 B g 77.400 III/2025 41280681

108 PICON MARTINEZ, Alberto Jose 0.000 B g 76.700 III/2025 12091017

109 DOMENECH SEITUNE, Margarita Maria 0.000 g 0.000 III/2025 13947269

110 FIGUERON PERDOMO, Deborah Paola 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 43559222

111 MARTINEZ IGLESIAS, Maröa Teresa 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 42935039

Grado 6
1 VAZQUEZ AGUILAR, Maria de los Angeles 139.579 A 100.000 III/2022 17473125

2 VAZQUEZ ETCHICHURY, Maria Fernanda 139.406 A 100.000 III/2024 46304947

3 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, Maria Noel 139.333 A 100.000 III/2024 33032606

4 VIDAL GARCIA, Cecilia Graciela 139.010 A 100.000 III/2024 33182186

5 SENA CAMARA, Florencia 136.800 A 96.800 III/2024 36943331

6 MENDOZA PEREIRA, Lourdes Beatriz 136.326 A 98.800 III/2024 41985328

7 VINOCUR MLODZIENIEC, Sharon Iael 136.257 A 96.500 III/2023 31862342

8 BORJAS MARTINEZ, Celeste Araceli 136.160 A 96.500 III/2024 43994250



9 PEREIRA , Guillermo Dario 136.091 A 96.500 III/2022 25665067

10 PITA PAIS, Joanna 135.578 A 96.500 III/2022 37773393

11 BRIATURE COLMAN, Andrea Estela 135.286 A 96.500 III/2024 17555094

12 DUBINI LEMES, Valentina 133.700 A 93.700 III/2024 40495176

13 DIAZ ZASPE, Elsa Daniela 133.504 A 95.600 III/2024 40550881

14 MOLINA PRIORE, Veronica 133.262 A 94.400 III/2024 19782360

15 GARCIA GARCIA, Patricia Carina 133.188 A 94.400 III/2022 29732216

16 ARMESTO SOSA, Irene 132.767 A 93.700 III/2022 28974407

17 CABEDA BORGES, Gabriela Fernanda 132.168 A 92.900 III/2024 33630876

18 KELLY RUY LOPEZ, Patricia Ines 131.396 A 93.700 III/2022 30474338

19 SOSA DE TOMASI, Mariela 131.129 A 95.900 III/2022 27082663

20 CASTRO DELBONO, Valeria 131.068 A 91.800 III/2022 38938590

21 CASTELLUCCIO CARREROU, Leonardo Oscar 129.679 A 93.950 III/2022 35631656

22 MINUTTI FERRER, Pamela 129.668 A 92.300 III/2024 45398905

23 PUNCIOLO RODRIGUEZ, Lorena 128.835 A 96.600 III/2023 30867244

24 MARTINEZ MARTIN, Leticia 127.673 A 88.900 III/2023 41699456

25 DOS SANTOS GONZALEZ, Regina Patricia 126.830 A 88.000 III/2022 42243068

26 DEMARIA PASCUAL, Ana Ines 126.551 A 86.700 III/2024 34195110

27 ARTOLA GONZALEZ, Sabina Margarita 125.925 B 86.000 III/2022 36955865

28 GRECCO MARTINEZ, Erika Lorena 125.575 A 86.700 III/2022 42253469

29 MACEDO ZAS, Natalia 121.828 B 82.500 III/2023 44061876

30 RODRIGUEZ VAUCHER, Julio Alberto 121.000 A 81.000 III/2024 43298785

31 BARDAS HOFFMAN, Maria Zinnia 117.850 B 80.400 III/2022 33720972

32 LOPEZ ESPIÑA, Santiago Bernardo 86.410 B 78.900 III/2020 31408124

33 FERNANDEZ TANI, Analia Ximena 67.756 0.000 III/2023 18290621

34 LIEPMANN HAMEMERSCHLAG, Miguel Hermann 0.000 0.000 III/2020 14405038

35 SILVA QUARTIANI, Martina 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 30856714

36 PASTORINO SORIA, Maria Valeria 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 43333789

37 GARCIA PEREIRA, Silvana Isabel 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 44053188

38 STEFANSSON LAPITZ, Maria Kristin 0.000 A g 93.100 III/2025 29760881

39 RUTIGLIANO GIRO, Veronica Virginia 0.000 A g 87.100 III/2025 43700560

40 VERDIER QUEIROLO, Gerardo 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 18811015

41 MUJICA PICARDI, Lourdes Vanessa 0.000 B g 86.000 III/2025 30616542

42 SAPORITI CAMACHO, Maria Magdalena 0.000 A g 85.600 III/2025 26581624

43 BONILLA VALERO, Adriana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 27124427

44 PORTA NOGARA, Tatiana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 35734923

45 PAMOUKAGHLIAN ABADIE, Andrea 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 26593051

Grado 5
1 CALCAGNO CAIMI, Silvia Veronica 134.612 A 100.000 III/2024 25981449

2 PRIETO CLAVIJO, Gabriela Ines 133.221 A 96.500 III/2022 32768787

3 SOUTO SANTINI, Maria Cecilia 133.194 A 96.500 III/2022 31178254

4 TANTARDINI LAGRECA, Ana Laura 132.502 A 96.500 III/2023 31880908

5 BARIDON GONNET, Cecilia Ines 130.909 A 93.100 III/2022 29455478

6 SOSA SEVERO, Flavia Jessica 128.736 A 93.400 III/2024 35056525

7 TROMBOTTI SICA, Javier Alejandr 128.718 A 92.200 III/2024 34747109

8 CABRERA MELLO, Veronica Susana 128.023 A 91.600 III/2024 33699676

9 ALVES LOZANO, Maria Magdalena 127.393 A 91.600 III/2022 41368996

10 DEL GIORGIO FIGUEROLA, Leticia 125.593 A 88.900 III/2023 17728784

11 PERCIANTE CORRAL, Magali Isabel 125.208 A 90.700 III/2024 38323686

12 MAGALLANES POGGI, Mariana 123.053 B 86.000 III/2023 45561601

13 KLEIN LEAL, Andrea Cecilia 123.009 A 86.700 III/2024 38330251



14 COLASSO SOSA, Mariana 122.406 B 86.000 III/2024 39151781

15 BARRIOS ESTEVE, Silvina 121.737 B 86.000 III/2024 43046051

16 SEGOVIA DOBAL, Lucia 119.356 B 81.900 III/2022 44982147

17 BLANCO GONZALEZ, Luisa 116.801 B 81.100 III/2022 15664128

18 VEGA ROSALES, Ana Maria 115.853 A 86.100 III/2022 31350595

19 LUZ BAPTISTA, Andrea Elizabeth 43.906 0.000 III/2020 43149469

20 DA ROSA SUAREZ, Giovanna Gabriela 32.600 0.000 III/2019 38121026

21 BOYADJI HAYNLLIAN, Juan Carlos 0.000 0.000 III/2022 19573157

22 QUINTAS PELAEZ, Marigloria 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 35049126

23 CARRO HERNANDEZ, Ana Gabriela 0.000 B g 86.000 III/2025 17482390

24 BORDES FERRIOL, Carolina 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 39211957

25 MARSET FAGUNDEZ, Richard Harrin 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 18671310

26 QUERCIA DIMPERIO, Elizabeth Yanet 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 20131421

Grado 4
1 TEXEIRA JIMENEZ DE AREC, Matias 132.517 A 100.000 III/2023 43018022

2 PEREZ CAMANO, MELISSA ADRIANA 128.192 A 96.500 III/2024 45825093

3 MACHINES CHAPPE, Valeria Elizabeth 127.896 A 96.500 III/2023 42178639

4 SOUMASTRE MEZQUIDA, MARIA VICTORIA 127.407 A 95.000 III/2024 37904798

5 FONT GARCIA, Adriana Patricia 126.908 A 96.500 III/2022 30061391

6 ETCHEVERRY BAEZ, Ileana 124.991 A 94.100 III/2024 44366844

7 DORTTA PIMIENTA, MARIA EUNICE 123.911 A 91.600 III/2023 44324822

8 GRATTAROLA PEREIRA, LUCIA 123.813 A 92.800 III/2023 36912996

9 RUBIL RICAMONTE, Maria Jimena 123.366 A 92.300 III/2023 37573117

10 SANCHEZ PEREZ, Noelia Carolina 122.104 A 89.500 III/2024 48126767

11 VISPO GONZALEZ, Maria Belen 121.005 A 89.500 III/2023 41774402

12 SASSON CAPUTI, Veronica Silvia 120.978 A 89.500 III/2022 18066111

13 NUÑEZ SILVERA, Ana Maria 119.076 A 86.700 III/2022 37692569

14 FERNANDEZ BENITEZ, Laura Rosana 118.828 A 87.100 III/2023 36610362

15 ROUS CAMACHO, Miguel An gel 118.701 B 86.000 III/2024 44377813

16 RUGGIERO MAGNE, Leticia Dahiana 118.431 A 84.800 III/2022 30904133

17 MONTES MALDONADO, Mariana Alejandra 118.415 A 86.100 III/2024 42705359

18 TURIELLO AZAMBUYA, Tessy Noel 116.432 B 84.500 III/2023 47577741

19 ARISMENDI CAMPO, Valentina 116.099 B 86.000 III/2023 47295464

20 BLUNDELL ZUBIETA, Fabian 112.341 B 81.000 III/2023 36695485

21 HEREDIA CASAS, Adriana Mariel 111.272 B 79.700 III/2023 47315064

22 PRETO TORT, Maria Victoria 101.487 B 76.700 III/2023 45356018

23 D'ANGIOLILLO CANCIO, Maria Camila 62.798 A 92.200 III/2023 45441534

24 VEGA REBOLEDO, Andres 55.747 B 78.500 III/2021 29186873

25 MORRONE VAUCHERET, Romina Angela 41.060 0.000 III/2022 41420091

26 PALABE COLLARES, Paula Beatriz 29.925 0.000 III/2021 45407746

27 AMBROSIO MOREIRA, Juan Pablo 0.000 0.000 III/2024 40484561

28 MUGURUZA ZUNINI, Maria Eugenia 0.000 A g 96.500 III/2025 37113230

29 ZUNINO VASSALLO, Sophia 0.000 A g 94.600 III/2025 49184887

30 MARON SIMANYTIZ, Maria Fernanda 0.000 A g 93.100 III/2025 44673255

31 PERINI PERERA, Valentina 0.000 A g 89.500 III/2025 43691967

32 BAZ SEGUI, Mariana Loreley 0.000 A g 89.500 III/2025 45133301

33 RODRIGUEZ SILVA, Ana Gabriela 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 46622292

34 CERRUTI PEREIRA, Carla Lorena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46465424

35 HAGOPIAN ALVAREZ, Jessica Viviana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 36833875

36 DA COSTA PINTOS, Ana Lía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 42227193

37 PERALTA GUTIERREZ, Nicole Janet 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 42462111



38 DÍAZ RODRIGUEZ, Jessica Mariel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47075715

39 FOGLIA MARTINEZ, Daniela Noelia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 42479695

40 FARIAS SURRACO, Walter Andres 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 45287702

41 CAMPORA CORREA, María Leticia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 35049079

42 AGUIRRE JOURDAN, Alvaro Daniel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 25846348

43 KELLY LEAL, Mariana Daniela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 44537138

44 REBELLA CARBAJAL, Augusto 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 44006157

45 RODRIGUEZ SCHIERA, Soledad Alicia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 41895006

46 GONZALEZ RIBEIRO, Claudia Silvana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 33886590

Grado 3
1 GOMEZ FERRAGUT, Estefania 125.964 A 97.000 III/2022 33585932

2 ROSANO VEGA, Patricia Ximena 120.080 A 91.600 III/2023 44566694

3 ACOSTA CASELLA, Elena Bereni 60.120 0.000 III/2019 47852149

4 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, Fabbiana Magela 29.675 0.000 III/2015 32846901

5 REDEKOFSKI BERNAL, Veronica Lourdes 27.069 0.000 III/2021 19139822

6 MAISONNEUVE ARISTIMUÑO, Marianne 0.000 0.000 III/2020 46080256

7 SCARPA MANTIÑAN, María Florencia 0.000 0.000 III/2023 50074643

8 GRAÑA HERNÁNDEZ, María Victoria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 45579054

9 OTEGUI ACOSTA, Johana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 44498172

10 ALBORNOZ MENDEZ, María Virginia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 44049781

11 BALLESTRINO OLIVERA, María Elena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44979512

12 SANTOS FROS, Fernanda Aradel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 43561370

13 FALERO LARROSA, Natalia Elizabeth 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46440707

14 FIGUEROA CARDOZO, Valentina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47485299

15 LACO CAMPELO, Martín 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 43373907

16 MILANS MUNELLS, Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 36436584

17 SEGREDO LOUSTAU, Estefani 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 50630506

18 MESA ALONZO, Pablo Nicolas 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 41659551

19 PARISE PARRILLA, Antonella Sofía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47582835

20 STEINER RODRIGUEZ, Anita Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48354869

21 VIANA OTERO, Cecilia Elisa 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 14753718

22 ECHEVERRIA PIDOUX, Valeria Denisse 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44582199

23 OLIVA MONTERO, Romina Dahiana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 49489805

24 RETAMAR CORREA, Stephanie Natalia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45040639

25 GIMENEZ DIAZ, Adriana Jannett 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 19485617

26 DI JACOVO CAPPETTA, Lucía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45487392

27 BERMÚDEZ VARELA, Estefania 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47054599

28 NUÑEZ VACCARO, Cecilia Soledad 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 44627002

29 DIELL FERRARI, Giovanna Natalia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 43672670

30 BITTENCOURT PICCONE, Valentina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 44096499

31 RODRIGUEZ ROSSINI, Adrian 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 30312261

32 DARROSPIDE BALDERRAMOS, Florencia
Soledad

0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 49350814

33 GONZALEZ PALACIO, Joselyn Daniela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 52581129

34 ZABALA SASEN, Katherine Natalia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 38667420

35 CUÑA SANDÍN, Ana Paula 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 52450572

36 PARADA VENOSSA, Sofía Daniela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 47204554

37 RÍOS FONT, Anaines 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 49450496

38 CUSTODIO REBOLLO, Germán 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 47401960

39 LOPEZ CARBALLO, Freddy Eduardo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 35146740

40 RIAÑO REGUEIRA, Victoria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46408092

41 VOLPE VIANO, Eleonora Blanca 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 27025742



42 VICENTE FAGUNDEZ, Ana Vera 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46394295

43 GÓMEZ DAGNINO, Natalia Inés 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48265842

44 FARÍAS FERREIRA, Emilia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48606567

Grado 2
1 XIMENO LOPEZ, Natalia Karina 126.101 A 89.500 III/2011 38827002

2 CORBO BRENA, Lucia Ximena 123.389 A 86.700 III/2011 43030587

3 SILVERA RUSSO, Daniela 115.039 B 79.650 III/2011 41241887

4 BASSO MUÑIZ, Cecilia 93.365 C 59.850 III/2013 46326258

5 LOPEZ ARBELO, Doris Claudia 75.826 0.000 III/2021 38182818

6 GUBER MARGOUNATO, Violeta Mariela 0.000 0.000 III/2005 43383922

7 DE SALTERAIN BORGUNDER, Juan 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 53260958

8 PAN LOPEZ, Cecilia Alejandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 42224771

9 RAMOS RIVAS, Andrea Beatriz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 25394486

10 PISONI PORTEIRO, Damian 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 45179614

11 FLORES GONZALEZ, María Betania 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46043290

12 CRESPO CAMERONI, Hugo Amilcar 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 42135782

13 GONZALEZ LORENZANI, Emiliano Nicolás 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47373597

14 BAYLE ARZUAGA, Graciana Katerine 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 43806992

15 HARRIAGUE ALVAREZ, Eliana Maria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 43381811

16 VALLARINO GARCIA, Vanessa Leticia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48573003

17 ZEBALLOS CORREA, Maria Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 38608313

18 RIBEIRO GONZÁLEZ, Alda Mary 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 19588172

19 CARETTA CERIANI, Andrea Fabiana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 34321377

20 CAL VALENZUELA, Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45983001

21 BARDALAS DE SALVO, Victoria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47421198

22 DOGLIO ECHEBENGUA, Cinthya 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47865451

23 DE SOUZA PUGLIA, Fabiana Raquel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 36507735

24 LLANES CHURI, Ana Carla 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46775031

25 OLIVERA GARCÍA, Maria Sofía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 49026409

26 PASINA DE STEFANO, Natalia Karina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 51883451

27 PEDROSA RAVIOL, Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44994552

28 JAUREGUI PEREZ, Dardo Leonardo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 48470316

29 MURIAS DENIS, Agustina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 49381964

30 PEREIRA QUESADA, Maria Victoria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 48500828

31 SANABRIA SILVEIRA, Marina Belen 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 45352341

32 BORGES BLANCO, Serrana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47552030

33 LOPEZ VIOLANTE, Ana Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47640887

34 FABRA LASA, Katherine Leticia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47905530

35 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ, Dahiana Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47305760

36 RODRIGUEZ BENTOS, Paula Mikaela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46195013

37 AROCENA DE SOUZA, Karen 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 42014229

38 ASPIROZ MARTINEZ, Maria Virginia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 44677154

39 ALONSO FIORITTO, Sara Denisse 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 51021891

40 BURGUEZ TARRECH, Beatriz Evelyn 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 49879098

41 GARCÍA GASTELÚ, Claudia Beatriz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47084491

42 REDONDO LAPHITZ, Adrián 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 40531328

43 AMY PEREYRA, Natalia Inés 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 48581359

44 DELORRIO FERNÁNDEZ, Sophia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 39162318

45 REIMUNDEZ LARRAMENDY, Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48725765

46 COSTA PEREZ, Martha Yasí 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 35122776

47 BARRUTIA SOTIE, Leticia Paola 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 49652335



48 RINALDI DI DOMÉNICO, Rafael Alejandro 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 49351517

49 BORGES SOSA, Guillermo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46849751

Grado 1
1 FREIRE PASTORINO, Noelia Lilian 132.222 A 98.600 III/2010 42240696

2 MONTERO LEAL, Monica Alexandra 129.836 A 96.500 III/2010 18861515

3 HERNANDEZ FRUGONI, Marianoel 129.691 A 98.600 III/2010 46278914

4 LUZARDO VARELA, Sandra Janet 127.216 A 93.800 III/2010 20183452

5 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Maribel 126.738 A 93.000 III/2010 16414722

6 TECHERA DUARTE, Gabriela Nair 124.632 A 93.700 III/2010 19414850

7 GONZALEZ IGNACIO DASILVA, Patricia Natalia 122.927 A 90.300 III/2009 26680791

8 NEIROTTI MENESES, Tatiana 122.316 A 86.700 III/2010 36604763

9 FONT TORNATORE, Dannyella Graciela 121.526 A 88.100 III/2010 31037143

10 GALBARINI MINTEGUI, Elida Valeria 119.247 A 98.500 III/2009 34331198

11 HEREDIA LANCHEZ, Natalia Stefanie 115.955 B 82.500 III/2010 38564238

12 MELIAN CHARAMELO, Federico 55.850 0.000 III/2010 42487781

13 GOMEZ AZZIZ, Marina 18.425 0.000 III/2001 34881858

14 NUÑEZ MOLINA, Daiana Paola 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 43166219

15 PASCUAL LASSERRE, Daniela Cecilia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 29153305

16 TORRES SEOANE, Irene Beatriz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 25210177

17 PRESTE GONZALEZ, Viviana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 53086669

18 QUEIJO GARCIA, Mariana Sofia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50225561

19 WEGNER NACIMIENTO, Rosana Paola 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 51292878

20 ALONSO MARIANI, Lucía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47750939

21 CARBALLO GAU, Paula Daiana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 34233718

22 LEMES MORENO, Lucrecia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50143460

23 CORNALINO GONZALEZ, Paula Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48520567

24 RIZZO SANCHEZ, Maria Fernanda 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 44085276

25 CARRERAS GONZALEZ, Maria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49744605

26 FERRARI THOMÄ, Natalia Lorena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 32972627

27 VIALE RODRIGUEZ, Gonzalo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 43515503

28 DA SILVA OTERO, Irina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 51716927

29 GANACHIPI MOROSINI, Pablo Martín 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 42515784

30 NARIO HOIZMAN, Andrea Mariela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 20263301

31 RUNGA RUGGIERO, Andrea Gabriela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 40047870

32 ACOSTA SUERO, Camila 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 51113622

33 VAUCHER LLUBERAS, Valentina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 48082018

Paysandú
Grado 7

1 GIANONI BEAULIEU, Gabriela Maria 139.598 A 100.000 III/2024 29062415

2 FERRET MACCHI, Pedro Antonio 130.312 A 90.900 III/2018 38546917

3 NIELL ALONSO, Ana Cecilia 130.126 A 90.700 III/2024 29373731

4 PEREZ RUIZ, Maria Cecilia 129.334 A 85.000 III/2018 39891000

5 RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, Sandra Elisabeth 127.928 A 92.300 III/2015 27329459

6 PICASSO SATURNO, Lorena 126.561 A 89.500 III/2021 36218877

7 CABRERA VILLAGRA, Nora Cecilia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2016 34690336

Grado 6



1 CENTURION FUMEAUX, Adriana Beatriz 135.627 A 96.500 III/2022 33053979

2 CHINAZZO KOLESNYK, Bellisa Gibel 121.447 A 86.800 III/2022 29180051

3 GRASSO ZUVALDI, Maröa Cristina 117.613 B 77.000 III/2022 27356412

Grado 5
1 LALINDE MELCHIORI, Lucia Maria 130.521 A 93.700 III/2024 37048083

2 MEDEROS NELCIS, Blanca Mabel 121.670 B 86.000 III/2023 36828355

3 MORAES ZAPIRAIN, Marcos Damian 109.493 B 74.100 III/2024 42347919

4 LOMAZZI OCAMPO, Joana Silvina 108.819 B 72.200 III/2022 32855148

5 SILVA DOS SANTOS, Gloria InÉs 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 27971959

6 ARIAS ROSANO, Maria Gabriela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 37938464

Grado 4
1 GUERRERO TOLOSA, Alejandra Pamela 126.375 A 93.700 III/2023 30609240

2 QUEVEDO STEVENSON, Juanita Mabel 123.928 A 91.600 III/2024 38773899

3 BRUM VEGA, Nicolas Ezequiel 120.993 A 88.600 III/2023 40812504

4 DIAZ GENTILE, Sebastian 117.263 B 84.600 III/2023 42609773

5 CASTELLANO RIVERO, Maria Ines 116.552 A 86.700 III/2023 44495675

6 PERRONI PENA, Marianela 113.920 A 85.800 III/2023 36855891

7 GOMEZ FACCHIN, María Sabina 95.836 B 72.200 III/2024 25803043

8 RICO CORREA, Gabriel Alberto 0.000 C g 76.000 III/2025 38865341

9 GALLARDO CAPORALE, María Natalia 0.000 B g 75.200 III/2025 29180158

10 SUAREZ BELL, ANTONELLA KAIANA 0.000 B g 75.200 III/2025 43314953

11 BLANCO MINETTI, Silvana Raquel 0.000 B g 74.900 III/2025 33301740

Grado 3
1 RIVA ROSTAN, Gaston 24.517 0.000 III/2021 30929173

2 BERÓN , Sussy Biviana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 33869615

3 GÓMEZ OJEDA, María Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44970776

4 SCHNEIDER MERLO, Mariana Inés 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45075785

5 DA SILVA PERAZZA, Maria Viviana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45151371

6 SILVA IZURCO, Mauricio 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47407754

7 VANUCHI RODRÍGUEZ, Danilo Marcel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 40016576

8 SANCHEZ CAUSA, Mariana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44642672

9 VILLARREAL VALERO, Silvana Noemi 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47134692

10 ROTUNDO CARNEIRO, Mariana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 43631919

11 JOURDAN STOCKY, Patricia Caroli 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 41539650

12 NIETO TORRECILLA, Federico 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 41753753

13 PAZ DOMINGUEZ, Braulio 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48742775

14 PEZZATTI DWORAKOWSKY, Leticia Johana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 38580614

Grado 2
1 VIERA LANOUGUERE, Flavia Gabriela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 42873354

2 DÍAZ GENTILE, Adriana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49730418

3 BERBERENA MONZÓN, Lucía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 49136341



4 BERNASCONI FERREIRA, Antonella 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 45484760

5 FAGÚNDEZ VAUCHER, Federico 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 49055896

6 FAGÚNDEZ CROSA, María Agustina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 45956775

7 MONTAUBAN BERNARDONI, María Jimena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 30629860

Grado 1
1 VELAZQUEZ MORA, Alicia Beatriz 126.786 A 93.000 III/2010 41849104

2 BIDE RAFFO, Ana Ines 0.000 0.000 III/2010 27711474

3 ODDONE RODRIGUEZ, Patricia Elizabeth 0.000 0.000 III/2010 38281781

4 POSES PEREYRA, Fernando Martín 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 39989095

5 LAUYÉ ROMERO, Jazmín 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48528531

6 CAMISSA LESCANO, Jéssica Paola 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46714108

7 FIRPO FORTUNATTO, Giovanna 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 38869541

8 FRANCO SANCHEZ, Narella Gianina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44784646

9 ESPILLAR GONZALEZ, Selena Cecilia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 50570409

10 RIVERO OJEDA, Antonella 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46693366

11 GUILLÉN LEZCANO, Johana Analía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 30994033

Río Negro
Grado 7

1 ZAPATA DANTAZ, Alice Marilin 139.530 A 100.000 III/2012 31873139

2 GALEANO GONZALEZ, Liza Irene 137.773 A 99.700 III/2017 38186905

3 DOMINGUEZ OTTEN, Laura Carolina 133.938 A 94.400 III/2016 34453592

4 RAMIREZ ROMERO, Viviana Cristina 130.965 A 94.700 III/2020 30534253

5 LAZARO BENITEZ, Mauren Beatriz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 29530361

Grado 6
1 PEREIRA VERA, Marcela Beatriz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 35976256

Grado 5
1 HERNANDEZ ARGUIMBAO, Silvia Carla 136.130 A 100.000 III/2024 39337501

2 ROSANO GONZALEZ, Laura Patricia 132.020 A 95.100 III/2022 37261881

3 BENITEZ CERDEÑA, Carolain Lorena 130.383 A 95.050 III/2023 34882909

4 VELAZQUEZ PEREZ, Veronica Lilian 123.022 A 85.500 III/2022 35948277

5 DEBIASE RUIZ, Flavia Romina 120.695 A 84.700 III/2022 34717730

Grado 4
1 RIVERO DELETRAIN, Claudia Vanessa 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 31646768

2 ROSANO GONZALEZ, Andrea Yannet 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 43901734

Grado 3
1 MANTARAS GADEA, Rossana Andrea 32.125 0.000 III/2016 38826713



2 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, Marcela Beatriz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 30815310

Grado 1
1 LÓPEZ MANZINI, María Andrea 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 27386029

Rivera
Grado 7

1 DA CUNHA POSADA, Andrea Karina 138.903 A 100.000 III/2023 39621221

2 MACHADO SUAREZ, Yuly Andrea 136.480 A 96.500 III/2016 30859506

3 MACHADO SUAREZ, Liz Karen 136.145 A 96.500 III/2019 30859512

4 MACHADO VILLAMAYOR, Marta Daniela 131.929 A 94.400 III/2022 39752878

5 ACOSTA DE SOSA, Claudia Margot 129.024 A 91.600 III/2024 30232419

6 DA CUNHA BACCI, Maria Macarena 126.508 A 89.000 III/2019 32368303

7 CASCALLARES IBAÑEZ, Adriana Yanett 126.452 A 89.500 III/2017 32829424

8 CHAVES FERNANDEZ, Lucia 125.185 A 92.300 III/2024 36672750

9 DA ROSA CUEVAS, Laura 122.119 A 81.250 III/2016 36250219

10 ANTUNEZ-MACIEL OSORIO, Roselaine 92.214 0.000 III/2018 41217478

11 NUÑEZ MENDIONDO, Sandra Pilar 70.000 0.000 III/2013 25963253

Grado 6
1 FREITAS SALMENTON, Mirian Cristina 138.190 A 100.000 III/2023 37224712

2 ALVEZ MENDEZ, Sonia Raquel 137.395 A 99.400 III/2022 41125512

3 CORREA BASILIADIS, Andrea Thais 131.306 A 93.700 III/2022 39254973

4 SABATINA TORRALBA, Claudia Fabiana 0.000 A g 84.450 III/2025 42539203

5 SCHILDT SILVA, Andrea 0.000 A g 83.700 III/2025 39833094

6 ADAM VIERA, Maria Leticia 0.000 B g 76.900 III/2025 34614526

7 SILVEIRA COSTA, Neyda Ruth 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 34976136

Grado 5
1 LABADIE LARA, Elena Maria 132.964 A 98.950 III/2024 46430425

2 DE LOS SANTOS RAMOS, Cinthia Carolina 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 48626303

3 VIÑOLES ROCHA, Andrea Karina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 37026506

4 MACHADO BIZERA, Karen Dayane 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 39800792

5 FLEITAS GUEDES, Ana Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 42649941

Grado 4
1 ALVES SUAREZ, NADIA MIKAELA 128.717 A 96.500 III/2024 48663836

2 ALVEZ CORREA, Laura Marisa 127.213 A 93.700 III/2022 37992446

3 BARBOZA PEREZ, Maria Cristina 127.162 A 93.700 III/2022 45028776

4 DA CUNHA POSADA, Marcelo Fabian 120.755 A 89.800 III/2022 42418922

5 BRUM SUAREZ, Gabriel Servando 114.619 A 87.450 III/2023 34897883

6 PINTOS DIAZ, Mayara Yonara 106.230 B 79.200 III/2023 49508144

7 PEREZ BUENO, Stefany Elaine 0.000 0.000 III/2024 41817470

8 SEGUI PECAPEDRA, Daniela Paola 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 43958903



9 PRATES MACHADO, Kellyn Sabrina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 45854991

10 MACHADO DE FREITAS, Kelly Janet 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45977753

Grado 3
1 ESCOTTO DA SILVA, Claudia Silvana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46105210

2 OLIVA MOREIRA, Claudia Dahyana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45679103

3 FLEITAS NUÑEZ, Alison Anabela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48895326

4 NÚÑEZ SÁNCHEZ, Andrea 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 49031349

5 SANTANA PEREIRA, Camila 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45272000

6 MACHADO MORA, Aline 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46677275

7 AVERIO GARCIA, Alain Rishard 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 48866434

8 FLORIO FAGUNDEZ, Gabriela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50124101

9 DAVILA BARBOZA, Angelina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 47396404

Grado 2
1 OSORIO CASAL, Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49196004

2 OSORIO CASAL, Camila 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 45639769

3 MADRUGA MACHADO, María Fernanda 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 51308918

4 CORREA ALVEZ, Gianfranco 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 52094362

5 ROSA RODRIGUEZ, Ronald Alejandro 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 54146864

6 PRESTES FERNANDEZ, Anthony 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50903022

Grado 1
1 BRAZEIRO MINGUTA, Milton Rodrigo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50466464

2 GRAMAJO ARAMENDI, Ivelise 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 25709590

3 MATIAS FERNANDES, Bruna Nathana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50959855

4 SILVA PINTO, Mariane 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 51537133

5 BARTOLIC TAMARA, Antonela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49961948

6 CHAGAS NÚÑEZ, Guillermo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 52043078

Rocha
Grado 7

1 VAZQUEZ LUNA, Carina Alejandra 139.907 A 100.000 III/2017 33095690

2 (Cesó) FERNANDEZ SILVERA, Adriana Esther 138.712 A 100.000 III/2014 30910180

3 RAGAZZO PEREZ, Esteban Jorge 138.634 A 99.400 III/2020 40900511

4 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, Veronica Leticia 134.589 A 95.100 III/2022 30982872

5 DECUADRA PINTOS, Rosana Mayra 133.038 A 100.000 III/2021 32391097

6 MOTTA MARRERO, Fedra Caterine 131.110 A 95.200 III/2019 36423244

7 (Cesó) PEREZ SOSA, Maria Virginia 117.000 B 77.000 III/2024 26096003

8 CAL AMARAL, Adriana Carolina 103.640 0.000 III/2013 38051681

9 DE BRUN COTTO, Ana Maria 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 30375813

Grado 6
1 PEDRAJA ACOSTA, Luisa Anabella 139.115 A 100.000 III/2022 37887548



2 COTELO KAGELMACHER, Graciela Monica 121.845 A 87.600 III/2022 31424475

3 BADARACCO LECUNA, Ana Ines 0.000 0.000 III/2020 29021425

4 DE LOS SANTOS MARQUEZ, Maria Cecilia 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 42630839

5 RODRIGUEZ VICENTE, Natalia Marisol 0.000 A g 95.300 III/2025 45114008

Grado 5
1 ARRARTE ROJAS, Lorena 131.967 A 95.800 III/2024 44200646

Grado 4
1 ACOSTA SEQUEIRA, VALERIA 109.946 B 77.300 III/2023 43222031

2 WEISBACH SANTANA, Natalia Elina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 40051299

Grado 3
1 MORAN RODRIGUEZ, Maria Alejandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 43972143

2 BURGUEÑO BELEDA, David 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45399294

3 LUSETTI DELGADO, Noelia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 42109325

4 TEJERA DE LOS SANTOS, Alicia Graciela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 29237517

Grado 2
1 TATO LAUREIRO, Eliana Lucia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 41435492

2 CERVINI DOS SANTOS, Claudio Gonzalo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 40248408

3 ESCUDERO RAVA, Liliana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 43777688

Grado 1
1 GERPE CARDOSO, Maria Fernanda 115.668 B 84.500 III/2010 25169609

2 FERREIRA SOROZABAL, María Victoria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 51237842

3 MUNIZ SOSA, Veronica Nazaret 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47494464

Salto
Grado 7

1 LAGREGA NOSTRANI, Ana Laura 131.235 A 93.000 III/2017 36188860

2 DA COL BERTIZ, Marcela Gisel 128.711 A 88.900 III/2019 35286976

3 TARUSELLI MACHADO, Miriam Lujan 128.452 A 89.500 III/2018 39027063

4 MORENO RIVERO, Grisel Clarisa 126.777 A 87.100 III/2021 17008944

5 PEREIRA REPETTO, Angelina 0.000 A g 89.800 III/2025 25454618

Grado 6
1 PERDOMO NAN, Luciana Lujan 131.438 A 93.000 III/2022 37976305

2 FERNANDEZ BRANDT, Monica Raquel 130.916 A 92.300 III/2023 38761224



3 VEGA SILVA, Lucia Natalia 120.645 A 87.000 III/2023 32000062

4 REALINI FERREIRA, Maria Luisa 0.000 A g 83.700 III/2025 29652191

Grado 5
1 GUIMARAENS ERRAMOUSPE, Irina Janet 129.889 A 93.700 III/2023 31462338

2 CARDOZO DOS SANTOS, Maria Amelia 126.432 A 89.500 III/2022 31020380

3 COELHO ROJAS, Sandra Patricia 126.265 A 95.600 III/2024 46031998

4 REINOSO PUIGVERT, Maria Virginia 125.100 A 88.100 III/2024 26603501

5 LOPEZ MONGE, Maria Jose 122.877 A 88.100 III/2023 36870320

6 GUERRA VAUCHER, Maria Eugenia 121.423 A 86.100 III/2023 36040206

7 TEJEIRA , Paola Lorena 114.770 B 81.900 III/2023 32771867

8 GARCIA MENENDEZ, Alexis Marcel 102.702 C 71.100 III/2023 33274365

9 LORDA BELLACCI, Ana Gabriela 30.400 0.000 III/2021 39794533

10 TRIPODI FLEITAS, Manuela Maria 0.000 A g 83.500 III/2025 31943900

Grado 4
1 CORBO GRASSI, Cecilia Maria 127.236 A 93.700 III/2022 39720417

2 SOSA FLORES, Daniela 127.158 A 94.400 III/2022 38152988

3 GONZALEZ BALDASSARI, CAROLA 126.246 A 93.000 III/2023 42507864

4 MONZON VOLPI, MATIAS VICENTE 124.144 A 91.600 III/2023 45048374

5 FALCAO GARCIA, FLORENCIA 121.911 A 89.600 III/2023 41474785

6 BARREIRO MAI, LUCIA EVANGELINA 121.501 A 90.100 III/2023 33876086

7 CORBO GRASSI, CAROLINA MARIA 118.565 B 86.000 III/2024 42426193

8 ANTONIUK DENEZIUK, Rosa Karina 118.379 B 85.400 III/2022 38631154

9 BARCIA PIZZAROSSA, VIRGINIA 0.000 0.000 III/2024 36182292

10 GOMEZ VARGAS, JESSICA ANALIA 0.000 A g 93.100 III/2025 44705511

11 RIANI LEAO, Analia Soledad 0.000 A g 88.500 III/2025 45225900

12 GOMEZ ROMERO, Leticia Judith 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 41859981

13 VALENTTI ROJAS, Alexis Leonardo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 41863269

Grado 3
1 ZANOTTA DIOGO, DANIELA PAOLA 112.589 A 89.500 III/2022 48616974

2 GODOY PINTO, Angela Rosalia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48603703

3 CESIO ARBIZA, Maria Jose 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 42390245

4 EGUILLOR MOREIRA, Valeria Maria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 38220820

5 ARAÚJO ECHAGÜE, Bettina Soledad 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 45135315

6 DÍAZ SAMIT, Pablo Martín 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 40475766

7 YAQUE ORTIZ, Florencia Antonella 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45982392

8 ALVAREZ GÓMEZ, Adriana Teresita 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 49551840

Grado 2
1 BARBOZA CURBELO, Gabriela Alejandra 125.724 A 93.000 III/2013 38366680

2 MILICH SANTORO, Sofía Helena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 45834199

3 RAMALLO AZAMBUJA, Diego Gastón 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48621698

4 LA GRECA PINTOS, Karen Estefania 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48633069



5 CINCUNEGUI LUCAS, Valentina Noel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45702457

6 RIBERO GUTIERREZ, Joaquin 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 50998938

7 DOMINGUEZ DE LOS SANTOS, María Graciela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 49451058

8 LEITES CAYETANO, Irma Marcela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 50832003

9 MIÑON BENAVIDEZ, Rodrigo Emanuel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 50923175

10 ARTAVE SILVA, Fátima Evelyn 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48227070

11 BLANC VIVIANI, Camila Paola 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48599677

12 MONETA TARUSELLI, Sergio Manuel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46385371

Grado 1
1 PARODI LALLANA, Aldo Fabian 128.151 A 97.100 III/2010 32278445

2 GRATTAROLA MANASI, Agustin Ricardo 125.550 A 95.100 III/2010 29485869

3 MALVASIO FAGUNDEZ, Andreina Maria 115.371 A 86.650 III/2010 31675280

4 CASTRILLON MOCKFORD, Katty Liz 42.667 0.000 III/2010 36633592

5 RE ALMEIDA, Florencia Leonella 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 49650650

6 SILVEIRA MASSERONI, Facundo Emmanuel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47598133

7 OVELAR DE LOS SANTOS, Diego Martin 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 50583539

8 LEOSENCO LÓPEZ, María Antonella 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46626191

San José
Grado 7

1 RODRIGUEZ TORRES, Mario 138.976 A 100.000 III/2016 27092503

2 VIDE RAMOS, Monica Daniela 132.846 A 93.000 III/2023 40216285

3 BENTANCOR DE LEON, Susana Nanin 127.963 A 89.500 III/2020 36341234

4 VIERA QUEVEDO, German Ramon 126.684 A 86.700 III/2023 36295330

5 RODRIGUEZ MATTEO, Ana Laura 125.577 B 86.000 III/2020 39665990

6 BARBOZA HERNANDEZ, Patricia Lilian 93.239 0.000 III/2018 33791535

7 LUNA BARRIOS, Gisel Jacqueline 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 39461031

8 SISTA HANNIBAL, Lorena 0.000 B g 86.000 III/2025 27704172

9 CURBELO RODRIGUEZ, Anyela Maria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2016 37649653

Grado 6
1 CASTRO OCHANDORENA, Elizabeth 122.322 B 83.300 III/2024 30699833

2 GONZALEZ MARICHAL, Malena 0.000 B g 70.400 III/2025 38878976

Grado 5
1 MONTAÑO LETTIERES, Stephen Alexander 0.000 A g 93.100 III/2025 40091570

Grado 4
1 CHAMORRO PEZZOLANO, Zully Karina 112.969 B 82.500 III/2022 33139264

2 BATISTA DÍAZ, Cynthia Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 54158417



Grado 3
1 SARTORI BATISTA, Mélody Tamara 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50868426

Grado 2
1 ESPINEL ZARINO, Claudia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 53292319

2 RIVERA PACHECO, Alba Pamela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 49883003

3 YANES BUSTO, Belén 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50618267

Grado 1
1 MASOED MORE, Ivanna 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48886690

Soriano
Grado 7

1 ALTIERI CUESTAS, Virginia 140.000 A 100.000 III/2024 40300707

2 MENDEZ SILVA, Flavia Janet 134.268 A 96.500 III/2015 28139227

3 DELGADO COLMAN, Maria Jose 133.700 A 93.700 III/2017 33039074

4 BLANCO LORIDO, Nancy Cristina 131.361 A 91.600 III/2017 34598455

5 LEZETA MONTESDEOCA, Ana Karina 120.848 A 82.900 III/2024 30610037

6 SORONDO PEREZ, Andrea Carolina 105.000 0.000 III/2019 41121328

Grado 6
1 CENTURION BORGES, Maria Elena 139.417 A 100.000 III/2022 30647959

2 MUSSIO BLANCO, Maria Eugenia 133.101 A 93.700 III/2022 33692468

3 ESPINDOLA FALCON, Alejandra Vic 0.000 A g 86.400 III/2025 38459067

4 SISURQUI ROMERO, Silvana Daniela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 34115138

5 BLANCO LORIDO, Ana Cecilia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 40304333

Grado 5
1 DE ARRASCAETA SOSA, Lorena 124.743 A 87.850 III/2022 40306319

2 POSSE LOPEZ, Maria Del Rosario 121.586 B 86.000 III/2023 36531649

3 RAMOS COSTA, Maria Andrea 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 42486038

Grado 4
1 SUAREZ GARCIA, PATRICIA JOHANA 126.648 A 93.700 III/2022 48473675

2 VILLANUEVA ABREO, Graciela Renee 119.500 B 86.000 III/2023 39764948

3 GORRIERI ARRAMBIDE, Romina 117.590 A 86.400 III/2022 26600888

Grado 3
1 ARRIERI PLENC, ESTEBAN NICOLAS 78.363 C 59.500 III/2023 44739055



2 BROCHINI ROSTAN, Elba Silvina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44187975

3 BENTANCUR REVÉTRIA, Ana Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 50406591

4 SILVERA RODRIGUEZ, Laura Virginia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44247276

5 ZURBRIKGG BIANCHI, Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44784828

Grado 2
1 FERNANDEZ LEON, Mariangel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 34945547

2 VILLALBA BARRIOLA, Adriana Agustina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46349701

3 PIERULIVO SAYAS, Carla Romina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 42705177

4 RODRIGUEZ BRAGA, Maria Giovana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 32161834

5 FERNANDEZ LIEGHTON, Sabrina Evangelina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 49944502

Grado 1
1 RUSSELL MATEU, Natalia Susan 0.000 0.000 III/2010 29927784

Tacuarembó
Grado 7

1 RIOS DUCLOS, Julia Elena 139.248 A 100.000 III/2023 36205167

2 PAYRET ARBIZA, Anna Laura 127.123 A 89.600 III/2017 25984297

3 RODRIGUEZ AYSA, Ana Maria 93.210 0.000 III/2009 28639772

4 PIEDRA SANDES, Claudio Fabian 0.000 A g 99.100 III/2025 38040957

5 SOSA FUENTES, Diego Ariel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 30977192

Grado 6
1 PEREZ NOVO, Valeria Zabrina 139.987 A 100.000 III/2022 43714763

2 RIBEIRO MANDL, Neyda Geisy 122.688 B 86.000 III/2022 27711797

3 IRIGOYEN GONZALEZ, Leticia Gabriela 92.307 A 100.000 III/2022 33010840

4 MONCECCHI GARCIA, Laura Beatriz 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 39815278

5 BALSEIRO FERNANDEZ, Maria Eugenia 0.000 A g 96.500 III/2025 34826305

6 DE PALLEJA CASTRO, Silvina Maria 0.000 A g 88.100 III/2025 40096940

Grado 5
1 DENIS ELGARTE, Gisela Maris 134.223 A 98.800 III/2023 43582358

2 PEREIRA DE SOUZA, Juan Andres 127.594 A 91.600 III/2023 43974038

3 MUÑOZ CASTRO, Valeria Elena 126.786 A 91.000 III/2023 42371889

4 LIENDO TRINDADE, Mirta Alicia 0.000 A g 94.400 III/2025 41357121

Grado 4
1 PEREIRA SUM, Dahiana Belen 132.833 A 98.500 III/2022 43818830

2 FERRON DA CUNDA, NADIA VANESSA 116.070 A 89.900 III/2023 40726868

3 JAIMEZ SUANES, Sharon Kolensky 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 40542604

4 VAZQUEZ FERREIRA, Nidia Isabel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46836552



5 UMPIERREZ MELLO, Jessica Lorena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47790157

6 BETANCURT PEREIRA, Maria Virginia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 49610971

Grado 3
1 ZAPATA MOREIRA, María Natalia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45434248

2 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, Leidi Eliane 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48947995

3 BLANCO ACOSTA, Carla Silvana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45131187

4 ROCUMPAJ RODRIGUEZ, Micaela Soledad 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 48613988

5 PALACIOS DA ROSA, Leticia Gabriela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 50705242

6 PACHECO MOREIRA, Ana Cecilia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 26183709

7 BULMINI NIEVES, Ana Marlene 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45823283

Grado 2
1 GUEREQUIZ PANIZZA, Maite 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49616828

2 BAIPÁS DAER, Paula Camila 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49998406

3 COITINHO AGRA, Matilde 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46834645

4 SILVEIRA NUÑEZ COELHO, Nadia Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 49311640

5 BIANCHI SANGUINETTI, Maite Rossella 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46240769

6 GUEDES BARRIOS, Laura Rosarito 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 35543508

7 VELICHCO ECHENAGUSÍA, Irene Maria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 44522492

8 GÓMEZ TELESCA, María Benita 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 49547227

9 PEDROZO RUBIDO, Nidia Alejandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47579125

10 ALVAREZ COSTA, Juan Manuel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 54900789

11 MARTÍNEZ SILVA, Andrea Judith 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45616711

12 KRASNOVSKY ESCOBAR, Deborah Denisse 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 49390496

Grado 1
1 CHINEPPE MARTINEZ, Ana Lucia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 52036845

2 CORREA BORDAGORRY, Alvaro Gabriel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 55357383

3 MARTINEZ VIEIRA, Leandro 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44751366

4 SOUZA SANCHEZ, Ana Gabriela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 31284855

Treinta y Tres
Grado 7

1 SCARON RODRIGUEZ, Jorge Jose 138.499 A 100.000 III/2020 30077730

2 RICCA ROSTAN, Silvia Matilde 0.000 c 0.000 III/2016 32366004

Grado 6
1 MUNIZ MARIÑO, Ernesto Fabian 137.762 A 98.500 III/2022 34575720

2 LA PAZ BARBARICH, Ariel Esteban 137.300 A 97.300 III/2024 29111123

Grado 5



1 COLLAZO FERNANDEZ, Leticia Betina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 35984370

Grado 4
1 RODRIGUEZ ROSALES, LAURA 121.560 A 90.700 III/2023 45958397

Grado 3
1 GAMARRA GARCÍA, Glenys Betiana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48256661

Grado 2
1 GODAY BETANCOR, Macarena Sofía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49830266

2 BARGAS SORIA, Frances Nicol 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47388459

3 MORENO SEGOVIA, Maria Elisa 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45295581


